MeOS 2026-03-09 22:15:13, H10, (1/13)

Horaires de déepart par heure
Championnat de Ligue de Longue Distance

2026-03-15

Nom

ARNAUD, Mathéis
BLASZYKOWSKI, Léon
BRAULT, Violette
DEUTSCH PORCHER, Soren
GASTINEAU, Coline
LE MOINE, Martin

LE ROUX, Jacques

LE ROUX, Roch

LE ROUX, Soizic
MOREY, Martin
MOUGEL, Thomas
NUEZ RANOUX, Iris
ROLLAND, Zac

ZYLA, Baptiste

09:30

Nom

BRET, Dominique
DIOUF, Héléna
DUBOIS, Matthéo
GONNET, Audrey
HUBERT, Fabien

09:31

Nom

COSTECALDE, Claire
GASTINEAU, Zoé
GUILLON, Geoffroy
PISZCZOROWICZ, Sophie
TESSIER, Ariane

N° Si
421083
1940434
1999071

2311121
425325
2303900
2150991
338005
2063440
2302529
7030416
2446266
1779016

N° Sl

8002675
8542137
8099178
8270487

N° Sl

2057189
2141801
1913841
8090970
1515150

Club

78071F
78071F
91058IF
78071F
7716IF
78071F
78071F
78071F
78071F
7716IF
78071F
78071F
7716IF
77071F

Club

7512IF
7716IF
9105IF
78071F
78071F

Club
6008HF
7716IF
7512IF
6008HF
77091F

Catégorie
H10
H10
D10
H10
D10
H10
H10
H10
D10
H10
H10
D10
H10
H10

Catégorie
D65
D16
H20
D35
H50

Catégorie
Jaune
D12

H40

D55

D70+

Circuit

AARAARNRARARAARARARARNRAARAXRNRARAN

Circuit

F
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Circuit
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G



09:32

Nom

GIL SILVEIRA, Carlos

GIL SILVEIRA, Louis

LE DINH COSTE, Mayleen
PREVOST, Pascale

09:33

Nom

DAMIENS, Lise
DIEUDONNE, Madeleine
FEUVRIER, Annie
GUILLEUX, Régis
PASSELERGUE, Marianne

09:34

Nom

BARBIER, Orlane
BROCHOT, Rémi
COP, Goran
DUBOIS, Sylvie
RANOUX, Margot

09:35

Nom

AVVISATI, Francesco
CARPI, Gabriele
DEUTSCH PORCHER, Nell
HERVE-JOUSSE, Odile
OLIVIER, Sandra

09:36

Nom

ADERGHAL, Eve
BEDELET, Olivier
GIRE, Camille
LINTANF, Frangois

N° Sl

8094046
8009912
8315115
8516990

N° Sl
2027637
8271247
1780736
1001991
224267

N° Sl

8109110
8002209
8018615
1396459
8030416

N° Sl
8300570
31067
430787
9191091
8542871

N° Sl

8089989
8281173
8516490
1000973

Club

94041F
94041F
7807IF
77071F

Club

77071F
9502IF
78071F
77201F
9502IF

Club

9105IF
7716IF
9510IF
7709IF
78071F

Club

7512IF
94041F
7807IF
9105IF
7716IF

Club

7512IF
78071F
77071F
9105IF

Catégorie
H50
H20
D16
D65

Catégorie
D12

D70+
Jaune
H40

D55

Catégorie
D16
H20
H50
D65
D35

Catégorie
H40
Jaune
D12

D70+

D55

Catégorie
D16
H50
D65
H55

MeOS 2026-03-09 22:15:13, H50, (2/13)
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09:37

Nom

BOULAIS, Caroline
BOUREZ, Léna

MARIN JUSTICIA, Nathalie
PETIT, Guyonne
TEISSIER, Denis

09:38

Nom

DEES, Alexandre
DERLOT, Damien
DEVILLERS, Christophe
REBOUL, Laurence
TORNIER, Fantine

09:39

Nom

BARBAZANGES AUBRY, Juliette

BESTEL, Florence
DENIS, Martine
ZYLA, Sophie

09:40

Nom

CHAUMONT, Clément
DUBOIS, Manon
MARTIN, Pascale
PANNIER, Pascal
PELLETIER, Gregory

09:41

Nom

GILLERON, Laurent
GUIRAUD, Aymeline
QUESSADA, Cecile
VARRON, Stéphanie

N° Sl

1240712
1503595
2101249
8010194
8514562

N° Sl

8008963
2420999
9090989
2230803
2114301

N° Sl

2006596
9120670
9997777
8540605

N° Sl

2125398
8200901
8196000
8020970
1001986

N° Sl
1077835
1503598
245434
8094045

Club

94041F
77071F
7720IF
9502IF
9502IF

Club
6008HF
77071F
9209IF
7512IF
6008HF

Club

7512IF
91058IF
94041F
77071F

Club

77201F
9105IF
9502IF
78071F
78071F

Club

78071F
77071F
7512IF
9404IF

Catégorie
Jaune
D12

D55

D70+

H40

Catégorie
H21
H50
H55
D65
D16

Catégorie
D12

D55

D70+
Jaune

Catégorie
H21
D16
D65
H55
H50

Catégorie
H35

D12
Jaune
D55

MeOS 2026-03-09 22:15:13, Jaune, (3/13)
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09:42

Nom

BELAUD, Philippe
BRAULT, Lionel
CLERTON, Anthony
DUTERAGE, Catherine
MOUGEL, Albane

09:43

Nom

CASENAVE, Arnaud
LELARGE, Mona
LELOUP, Philippe
MESTIVIER, Noémie

N° Sl

8130167
8100575
8042196
1960000
8542849

N° Sl

2114303
2444266
2217127

VERCAEMERE-LAHELLEC, Céline8180168

09:44

Nom
COGEN, Brigitte

KUZU-LAGARDE, Séléne

LAHELLEC, Yann
LUCIANI, Sébastien
TISSOT, André

09:45

Nom

BEAUVILLARD, Alyssa
BERTHOMIEU, Manuel
DIEUDONNE, Roland
JANSSON, Jeanette
LEJEUNE, Estelle

09:46

Nom

BOQUET, Thomas
LE HELLOCO, Yann
LE TUMELIN, Lucie
MOTTU, Philippe
WIBART, Martine

N° Sl

2444268
8514454
8291068
8003572
1779007

N° Sl

2213315
8002184
8071745
8009915
8120595

N° Sl

8529440
8488585
2114302
1077837
8240957

Club

7512IF
9105IF
7512IF
78071F
78071F

Club
7512IF
6008HF
7709IF
78071F
9510IF

Club

7512IF
7512IF
9510IF
9109IF
77071F

Club

77071F
78071F
9502IF
78071F
9105IF

Club
78071F
77071F
6008HF
78071F
9502IF

Catégorie
H55
H50
H21
D65
D16

Catégorie
H35

D14

H70+

D12

D55

Catégorie
D65
D16
H55
H21
H50

Catégorie
D12

H35

H70+

D55

D14

Catégorie
H21
H55
D16
H50
D65

MeOS 2026-03-09 22:15:13, H55, (4/13)
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09:47

Nom

JAHANGIR, Apolline
NOY, Eyal

RENUCCI, Maroussia

09:48

Nom

GAUQUELIN, Jerome
GILBERT, Floriane
MORVAN, Damien
QUINQUENEL, Hervé

09:49

Nom

DERLOT, Alix

PAYSSAN, Valentin
PERICHON, Bernard
PEURON GOULET, Mathéo

09:50

Nom

AMELICHEV, Konstantin
MARIE, Didier

MOLLE, Mickaél
MOULET, Nicolas

09:51

Nom

BARBIER, Clélia
FEUVRIER, Luc
JAN, Léonard
LAURENT, Thomas
VANNIER, Bernard

09:52

Nom

DUBESSY, Lucas
DUTERAGE, Christian
MONTAGARD, Frédéric

N° Sl
2213372
31247
1414000

N° Sl

8094049
1999070
2125400
8009404

N° Sl
8001892
911801
1240347
2446258

N° Sl

8007552
8028019
8220976
8251701

N° Sl
8109113
8099040
425324
8003203
8009953

N° Sl

8383809
8508821
8099008

Club

7716IF
78071F
7512IF

Club

94041F
77071F
77201F
94041F

Club

77071F
78071F
7716IF
7716IF

Club
7512IF
2801CE
7716IF
2517BF

Club

91058IF
78071F
78071F
7512IF
7709IF

Club
3809AR
78071F
78071F

Catégorie
D14

H70+

D55

Catégorie
H55
D16
H21
H50

Catégorie
D14

H35

H70+

H12

Catégorie
H21
H65
H50
H55

Catégorie
D14

H60

H12

H35

H70+

Catégorie
H21
H55
H50

MeOS 2026-03-09 22:15:13, D14, (5/13)
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SOL, Marcel
TOMKINSON, Raphaél

09:53

Nom

BLASZYKOWSKI, Sylvain
HAMON, Patrick

MOREY, Louise
SANCHEZ, Philippe

VAN DEN HOEK, Joseph

09:54

Nom
DOURDOU-VARRON, Malo
MESTIVIER, Jules
MOREAU, Laurent

ROINE, Emmanuel
SERGEANT, Dominique

09:55

Nom

FLOQUET, Patrick
ILLIEN, Pierre
MAURIES DENAT, Théo
NATHAN, Louise
PREVOST, Patrick

09:56

Nom

FISCHER, Frederic

LE HELLOCO, Alec
MAURIES, Benjamin
PICAULT FOCKEN, Louison
ROUZOT, Denis

09:57

Nom

GILLARD, Hugues
GROSBOIS, Tom
MAGNIER, Romain
TESSIER, Daniel

1503599
2213775

N° Sl

1940434
9001020
8150112
8002181
1779003

N° Sl

8094040
2147069
8041312
8007211
8094048

N° Sl

2069029
8526768
8157807
2039908
8538540

N° Sl

8111961
8660063
8237807
2114305
9522974

N° Sl

8151224
2446256
8002510
1415160

77071F
7512IF

Club
78071F
7716IF
7716IF
7605NM
7707IF

Club

94041F
7807IF
9502IF
77071F
94041F

Club

7709IF
7716IF
78071F
78071F
77071F

Club
7512IF
77071F
78071F
6008HF
9510IF

Club

7716IF
7716IF
78071F
7709IF

HG65
H16

Catégorie
H35

H70+

D14

H60

H12

Catégorie
H21
H16
H50
H55
H65

Catégorie
H60

H35

H12

D14

H70+

Catégorie
H65
H21
H45
H16
H55

Catégorie
H60

H12

H35

H70+

MeOS 2026-03-09 22:15:13, H21, (6/13)
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09:58

Nom

COMBAT, Bruno
GILLET, Raphaél
JOLLY, Antoine

LE ROUX, Jean
MAINGUY, Sylvain

09:59

Nom

CORP, Ivan

LUCAS VIOU, Jules
ROGER, Vincent
SAINT-UPERY, Patrick

10:00

Nom

BUISSON, Stéphane
GODEFROQY, Rene
HOULET-CASTERA, Tilio
LAINE, Laurent
TESSON, Geoffrey

10:01

Nom

DOURU, Alain
GUIHENEUF, Léna
LE MOINE, Nolhan
TOMASSI, Jean Marc

10:02

Nom

DELAMOTTE, Louis
D'OLIVEIRA, Jérbme
DUBOIS, Philippe
GRANCOIN, Marc
POMART, Armand

N° Sl
34984
8001311
8522611
8509111
8220878

N° Sl

8210214
2230071
8581820
9001952

N° Sl
1077823
8515590
8180891
35485
8161216

N° Sl
8334221
8110599
338969
1603769

N° Sl

2114304
8015192
9000978
7640921
8094041

Club
1406NM
7512IF
78071F
78071F
92111F

Club

9502IF
7716IF
78071F
9502IF

Club

78071F
77071F
9105IF
77011F
92111F

Club

77201F
7512IF
78071F
7716IF

Club
6008HF
7512IF
7709IF
78071F
9404IF

Catégorie
H65
H21
H55
H16
H45

Catégorie
H12

H14

H60

H70+

Catégorie
H45
H65
H16
H55
H21

Catégorie
H70+

D21

H14

H60

Catégorie
H16
H45
H65
H55
H21

MeOS 2026-03-09 22:15:13, HE5, (7/13)
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10:03

Nom

GILBERT, Gabriel
NAEL, Pascal
ROGER, Lucile
ZYLA, Clément

10:04

Nom

BESTEL, Arnault
DEPARIS, Frederic
LE ROUX, Erwan
MARTY, Patrick
MOUGEL, Eric

10:05

Nom

CHAMBIRON, Delphine
FISCHER, Brigitte

LE ROUX, Augustin
RAUTURIER, Christophe

10:06

Nom

BESTEL, Thierry
BOUCHART, Hugo
DEROSIN, Gilles
DUBOIS, Jérome
ZYLA, Quentin

10:07

Nom

BAUD, Alexiane
BRAULT, Gabriel
LE MEUR, pierre

10:08

Nom

CHINCHOLE, Paul
FONTAINE, Valentin

N° Sl

8538228
9999777
8077819
8540670

N° Sl

8100299
2213311
8506610
8534698
8534687

N° Sl

8240499
2230801
8528363
8275668

N° Sl

8190571
8080151
2098455
8242961
8533896

N° Sl

1940498
8260412
8080664

N° Sl
8170758
8190379

Club

77071F
94041F
78071F
77071F

Club

9105IF
77071F
78071F
78071F
78071F

Club

7512IF
7512IF
78071F
78071F

Club

91058IF
78071F
77071F
91058IF
77071F

Club

94041F
91058IF
9510IF

Club
78071F
7716IF

Catégorie
H14

H60

D21

Bleu

Catégorie
H21
H55
H16
H65
H45

Catégorie
D21

Bleu

H14

H60

Catégorie
H55
H21
H65
H45
H16

Catégorie
D21
H14
H60

Catégorie
H65
H21

MeOS 2026-03-09 22:15:13, H14, (8/13)
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GASNOT, Bastien
LETERRIER, Nicolas
MUGICA, Yvan

10:09

Nom

BERNARD, Laura
BUISSON, Maxime
ROULLEAUX, Alain

10:10

Nom

ADOLPHE, Philippe
COURATIN, Raphaél
DELAUME, Jean-Marc
GENT, Paul

MOREY, Etienne

10:11

Nom

POUGHEON, Pierre
ROLLAND, Clark
VANNIER, Emie

10:12

Nom

HERTZOG, Tristan
MESTIVIER, William
SERRIERE, Romain
SIREJOL, Pascal

10:13

Nom
BEYLS, Mathilde

DEUTSCH PORCHER, William

LINTANF, Isabelle

10:14

Nom

COIRON, Paul
EUDIER, Céline

349983
1506003
7691397

N° Sl

8509007
1010190
8171819

N° Sl

8091800
8542870
8009742
8542854
8110380

N° Sl
34431
8542136
8005301

N° Sl

8300170
8051981
2082461
8204646

N° Sl
1780799
425322
1910508

N° Sl

2009403

9502IF
78071F
7720IF

Club

7512IF
78071F
9105IF

Club

7716IF
78071F
77071F
7512IF
7716IF

Club

9502IF
7716IF
94041F

Club

9502IF
78071F
77071F
78071F

Club

7512IF
78071F
91058IF

Club
7512IF
9404IF

H16
H45
H55

Catégorie
D21
H14
H60

Catégorie
H65
H16
H55
H21
H45

Catégorie
H60
H14
D21

Catégorie
H55
H45
H16
H21

Catégorie
D21
H14
D50

Catégorie
H45
D60

MeOS 2026-03-09 22:15:13, H65, (9/13)
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MESTIVIER, Lisa
NAVILLE, Thierry

RICARD BORCHORST, Leander

10:15

Nom

BRUNDU, Sarah
GASTINEAU, Tiago
JEZEQUEL, Louison

10:16

Nom

RAIMBAULT, Juste
RENOQOU, Florence
TORNIER, Cyril

10:17

Nom

PAILLARD, Edme

RICARD BORCHORST, Axel
VERET, Mélanie

10:18

Nom

BRIENT, Agathe
MOREAU, Maxence
POULAIN, Coralie
THEMINES, Anthony

TOUZAIN ROULLEAUX, Isabelle

10:19

Nom

BOUYDRON-SARDA, Baptiste

CHEHAB, Jocelyne
SANCHEZ, Jade

10:20

Nom

BOUCHART, Dominique
KURTZ, Enora
MONTILLA, Mathilde
STEPHANY, Antoine

8416378
9912108
8095511

N° Sl

8100675
8077210
8132193

N° Sl

8427775
8028023
7071730

N° Sl

8091096
8509009
8060894

N° Sl

8001399
8120810
8384646
8079949
8190962

N° Sl

2303680
8002173

N° Sl

1077843
1205807
1080878
8361994

78071F
9209IF
9502IF

Club
78071F
7716IF
6008HF

Club
7716IF
2801CE
6008HF

Club

7512IF
9502IF
7512IF

Club

78071F
9502IF
77071F
7512IF
9105IF

Club
7512IF
7807IF
7605NM

Club

78071F
91058IF
91058IF
78071F

D18
H21
H16

Catégorie
D50
H14
D21

Catégorie
H21
D60
H45

Catégorie
D21
H14
D50

Catégorie
D18
H16
D20
H21
D60

Catégorie
H14
D50
D21

Catégorie
D60
D20
D45
H21

MeOS 2026-03-09 22:15:13, H45, (10/13)
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10:21

Nom
MILLOUR, Morgann
REBOUL, Elise

10:22

Nom

BRULEY, Emeline
EDOUARD, Leny
ROURE, Faustin
SIBIRIL, Amandine
VILLAME, Uli

10:23

Nom
PELISSOU, Elsa

10:24

Nom

BOLLE, Nathalie
MENARD, Kevin
TOUZEAU, Eric

10:25

Nom
DERLOT, Stéphanie

10:26

Nom

BARBIER, Sylvia
DELORME, Baptiste
MOULET, Nathalie
ZYLA, Hugo

10:28

Nom

ARDOUIN, Héléne
BRAULT, Leo
DROUIN, Quentin
SPIRAL, Thierry

N° Sl
8028016
2230802

N° Sl

2049192
1009903
8193328
8501822
1999088

N° SI
2442872

N° Sl

8285003
8371399
7921106

N° Sl
8001893

N° Sl
8109117
8517482
771119
8080929

N° Sl

1779017
8038383
8120496
8001009

Club
2801CE
7512IF

Club
77071F
9502IF
8404PZ
7512IF
7716IF

Club
78071F

Club
2801CE
7512IF
9211IF

Club
77071F

Club
91058IF
77071F
2517BF
77071F

Club
77071F
9105IF
9502IF
2605AR

Catégorie
D50
D21

Catégorie
D45
Orange
H21

D20

D60

Catégorie
D50

Catégorie
D45
Orange
H21

Catégorie
D50

Catégorie
D45

H21

Open F
H18

Catégorie
D45

H18

H21

Open F

MeOS 2026-03-09 22:15:13, D50, (11/13)
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10:30

Nom
CALLEN, Delphine
COP, Alexis

10:32

Nom
DURAND, Marion
KORS, Corentin

10:34

Nom
LE HELLOCO, Nadejda
MOREAU, Antonin

10:36

Nom
EDIERRE, Véronique

10:38

Nom
CARTIER, Emilie

10:42

Nom
LOUVET, Eloise

10:44

Nom
LELONG, Chloris

10:46

Nom
CHAUVAC, Kathelyne

10:48

Nom
HADJIANGELIS, Sophie

N° Sl
7890987
8101190

N° Sl
8130679
8003154

N° Sl
8523344
8081303

N° Sl
8260478

N° Sl
304396

N° Sl
7770783

N° Sl
8150582

N° Sl
8028022

N° Sl
8512092

Club
9105IF
9502IF

Club
7716IF
9105IF

Club
7707IF
9502IF

Club
9105IF

Club
7807IF

Club
77071F

Club
7512IF

Club
2801CE

Club
7707IF

Catégorie
D45
H18

Catégorie
D45
H18

Catégorie
D45
H18

Catégorie
D45

Catégorie
D45

Catégorie
D40

Catégorie
D40

Catégorie
D40

Catégorie
D40

MeOS 2026-03-09 22:15:13, D45, (12/13)
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Nom N° SI Club Catégorie Circuit
CLEMENT-AGONI, Benjamin 8050131 2108BF H35 B Violet
LE ROUX, Dorothée 8528169 7807IF D40 D
Nom N° SI Club Catégorie Circuit
RICARD BORCHORST, Clarissa 8050282 9502IF D40 D
Nom N° SI Club Catégorie Circuit

HOUTE, Valérie 8099070 ©6008HF D40 D



